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2023 FEMALE
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    51  PV                                     (  13:46  1:08:47   2:29)
=====================================================
  1      1    243 Sarah Foad             7   11:59
  2      8    263 Emma Richards          7   13:57
  3     11    235 Campbell Berg          8   14:06
  4     15    259 Sadie Morales          8   14:17
  5     16    257 Cali McDermott         8   14:28
  6   ( 19)   260 Aila Moylan            7   14:37
  7   ( 20)   262 Peyton Rexroth         8   14:39

  2.    71  Davenport                              (  14:01  1:10:05   3:25)
=====================================================
  1      2    131 Joley Sullivan         8   12:04
  2      3    113 Noni Casillas          8   13:35
  3     14    124 Thiseen Katelyn        8   14:17
  4     21    126 Maya Nguyen            7   14:40
  5     31    122 Ellie Huebl            8   15:29
  6   ( 39)   121 Cora Golinghorst       7   16:00
  7   ( 45)   123 Olive Kaplan           8   16:25

  3.   102  Dixon                                  (  14:43  1:13:33   1:17)
=====================================================
  1      9    153 Brinley Davis          7   14:02
  2     10    152 Grace Conderman        7   14:03
  3     26    156 Karrington Higley      7   15:00
  4     28    154 Lillian Haws           7   15:09
  5     29    158 Lauren Wagner          7   15:19
  6   ( 37)   157 Randelle McCay         7   15:58

  4.   115  Geneseo                                (  14:54  1:14:26   1:55)
=====================================================
  1     12    178 Charlize Wachtel       7   14:10
  2     13    171 Evelyn DeBaene         8   14:15
  3     24    173 Jacey Gehl             8   14:57
  4     25    169 Annika Brumbaugh       7   14:59
  5     41    168 Alivia Brown           8   16:05
  6   ( 44)   167 Stella Allison         8   16:16
  7   ( 56)   177 Ella Taylor            8   17:56

  5.   133  North Scott                            (  15:12  1:15:58   2:50)
=====================================================
  1      5    203 Vivian Ohsann          7   13:45
  2     17    202 Natalie O'Flahrity     8   14:29
  3     30    199 Grace Hamann           8   15:24
  4     35    200 Sabrina Madison        7   15:45
  5     46    196 Zoey Ayers             7   16:35
  6   ( 51)   197 Amelia Bowers          7   17:12
  7   ( 64)   205 Brylee Rathe           8   18:27

  6.   158  Wilson                                 (  15:40  1:18:16   3:49)
=====================================================
  1      7    396 Jazlynn Cervantes      8   13:51
  2     22    400 Annabel Paquette       8   14:41
  3     27    405 Lena Tocco             8   15:06
  4     48    406 Maisy VanVooren        7   16:58
  5     54    395 Olivia Boehle          7   17:40
  6   ( 55)   397 Evelyn DeBroeck        7   17:53
  7   ( 78)   403 Madina Sall            7   21:49

  7.   162  Muscatine                              (  15:35  1:17:52   3:03)
=====================================================
  1      4    465 Avery Bradley          8   13:36
  2     33    464 Emily Hopkins          8   15:36
  3     38    459 Yazmine Varela         8   15:59
  4     40    456 Riley Ross             8   16:02
  5     47    458 Mia Martinez           8   16:39
  6   ( 67)   450 McKenzey Curtis        7   18:47
  7   ( 69)   455 Annabelle Hessling     8   18:58
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  8.   197  Bett                                   (  16:09  1:20:43   2:24)
=====================================================
  1     23      5 Addy Cauwels           8   14:46
  2     32     12 Hadley James           8   15:31
  3     43     14 Parker Keibler         7   16:14
  4     49     11 Nicole Jacobson        8   17:02
  5     50      4 Heather Carpenter      8   17:10
  6   ( 59)    18 Treya Patel            8   18:15
  7   ( 63)    15 Gracie Laban           8   18:24

  9.   222  Central DeWitt                         (  16:46  1:23:46   3:36)
=====================================================
  1     18     63 Hailey Grell           7   14:34
  2     36     61 Ashlyn Appleby         8   15:46
  3     53     62 Eva Burke              7   17:18
  4     57     66 Adel McAvan            7   17:58
  5     58     67 Carlie McPherson       8   18:10
  6   ( 74)    68 Jadyn Ruggeberg        7   20:06
  7   ( 75)    70 Lia VanHorn            8   20:08

 10.   284  Rock Island Edison                     (  17:54  1:29:30   3:47)
=====================================================
  1     34    363 J'niya Horton          8   15:45
  2     52    377 Vivian Wright          7   17:12
  3     62    359 Payton Creger          8   18:24
  4     66    370 Alaina Saunders        7   18:37
  5     70    371 Mariah Sierra          8   19:32
  6   ( 71)   374 Chloe Wiese            8   19:42
  7   ( 72)   373 Kelsie Wagner          7   19:57

 11.   292  Clinton                                (  18:44  1:33:40   7:42)
=====================================================
  1      6     94 Cambyl Sattler         7   13:47
  2     65     90 Chloe Ellis            8   18:29
  3     68     89 Brooklyn Cooley        8   18:47
  4     76     93 Tessa Klinkhammer      7   21:08
  5     77     91 Stella Jackson         7   21:29
  6   ( 81)    97 Kayleanna Foxwell      7   24:04
  7   ( 82)    92 Terrisa King           8   24:22

 12.   315  Rock Island Washington                 (  19:06  1:35:27   6:32)
=====================================================
  1     42    469 Claire Gustafson       7   16:05
  2     60    471 Calla Kean             8   18:18
  3     61    467 Brooklyn Dusenberry    7   18:22
  4     73    472 Lulu O'Melia           8   20:05
  5     79    474 Eden Lovelady          8   22:37
  6   ( 80)   473 Isabel Ruberg          8   22:39
  7   ( 83)   468 Alyssa Richey          7   25:12

IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
PVJH Invitational

Female

PlaceTmPlNo.FirstName GradeSchool T1 Pace
1 1243Sarah Foad 7PV 11:59 6:00
2 2131Joley Sullivan 8Davenport 12:04 6:02
3 3113Noni Casillas 8Davenport 13:35 6:48
4 4465Avery Bradley 8Muscatine 13:36 6:48
5 5203Vivian Ohsann 7North Scott 13:45 6:53
6 6 94Cambyl Sattler 7Clinton 13:47 6:54
7 7396Jazlynn Cervantes 8Wilson 13:51 6:56
8 8263Emma Richards 7PV 13:57 6:59
9 9153Brinley Davis 7Dixon 14:02 7:01
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10 10152Grace Conderman 7Dixon 14:03 7:02
11 11235Campbell Berg 8PV 14:06 7:03
12 12178Charlize Wachtel 7Geneseo 14:10 7:05
13 13171Evelyn DeBaene 8Geneseo 14:15 7:08
14 14124Thiseen Katelyn 8Davenport 14:17 7:09
15 15259Sadie Morales 8PV 14:17 7:09
16 16257Cali McDermott 8PV 14:28 7:14
17 17202Natalie O'Flahrity 8North Scott 14:29 7:15
18 18 63Hailey Grell 7Central DeWitt 14:34 7:17
19 19260Aila Moylan 7PV 14:37 7:19
20 20262Peyton Rexroth 8PV 14:39 7:20
21 21126Maya Nguyen 7Davenport 14:40 7:20
22 22400Annabel Paquette 8Wilson 14:41 7:21
23 23 5Addy Cauwels 8Bett 14:46 7:23
24 271Maci Tammaro 7PV 14:50 7:25
25 24173Jacey Gehl 8Geneseo 14:57 7:29
26 25169Annika Brumbaugh 7Geneseo 14:59 7:30
27 26156Karrington Higley 7Dixon 15:00 7:30
28 27405Lena Tocco 8Wilson 15:06 7:33
29 28154Lillian Haws 7Dixon 15:09 7:35
30 251Lyla Johnson 7PV 15:11 7:36
31 29158Lauren Wagner 7Dixon 15:19 7:40
32 237Zoe Cacho 8PV 15:21 7:41
33 30199Grace Hamann 8North Scott 15:24 7:42
34 31122Ellie Huebl 8Davenport 15:29 7:45
35 32 12Hadley James 8Bett 15:31 7:46
36 33464Emily Hopkins 8Muscatine 15:36 7:48
37 246Kyanna Green 8PV 15:43 7:52
38 242Charlotte Drayer 8PV 15:44 7:52
39 34363J'niya Horton 8Rock Island Edison 15:45 7:53
40 35200Sabrina Madison 7North Scott 15:45 7:53
41 36 61Ashlyn Appleby 8Central DeWitt 15:46 7:53
42 37157Randelle McCay 7Dixon 15:58 7:59
43 38459Yazmine Varela 8Muscatine 15:59 8:00
44 39121Cora Golinghorst 7Davenport 16:00 8:00
45 40456Riley Ross 8Muscatine 16:02 8:01
46 41168Alivia Brown 8Geneseo 16:05 8:03
47 42469Claire Gustafson 7Rock Island Washington16:05 8:03
48 43 14Parker Keibler 7Bett 16:14 8:07
49 44167Stella Allison 8Geneseo 16:16 8:08
50 45123Olive Kaplan 8Davenport 16:25 8:13
51 245Claire France 8PV 16:26 8:13
52 46196Zoey Ayers 7North Scott 16:35 8:18
53 47458Mia Martinez 8Muscatine 16:39 8:20
54 265Maeli Sanchez Carmon 8PV 16:45 8:23
55 241Kenzie DeBuhr 8PV 16:46 8:23
56 48406Maisy VanVooren 7Wilson 16:58 8:29
57 49 11Nicole Jacobson 8Bett 17:02 8:31
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58 125Addison Mueller 7Davenport 17:04 8:32
59 236Ali Bries 8PV 17:05 8:33
60 268Ava Solis 8PV 17:06 8:33
61 130Isabella Ruhl 8Davenport 17:07 8:34
62 50 4Heather Carpenter 8Bett 17:10 8:35
63 51197Amelia Bowers 7North Scott 17:12 8:36
64 266Zainab Sareini 7PV 17:12 8:36
65 52377Vivian Wright 7Rock Island Edison 17:12 8:36
66 128Jazelle Robertson 8Davenport 17:18 8:39
67 53 62Eva Burke 7Central DeWitt 17:18 8:39
68 232Avery Barone 8PV 17:19 8:40
69 250Mary Kate Johannes 7PV 17:36 8:48
70 270Mi Young Stone 8PV 17:37 8:49
71 258Clare McMahon 7PV 17:38 8:49
72 54395Olivia Boehle 7Wilson 17:40 8:50
73 55397Evelyn DeBroeck 7Wilson 17:53 8:57
74 56177Ella Taylor 8Geneseo 17:56 8:58
75 174Ainsleigh Misfeldt 8Geneseo 17:58 8:59
76 57 66Adel McAvan 7Central DeWitt 17:58 8:59
77 115Ella Cox 8Davenport 18:03 9:02
78 255Saumyaa Kulkarni 7PV 18:06 9:03
79 58 67Carlie McPherson 8Central DeWitt 18:10 9:05
80 59 18Treya Patel 8Bett 18:15 9:08
81 60471Calla Kean 8Rock Island Washington18:18 9:09
82 61467Brooklyn Dusenberry 7Rock Island Washington18:22 9:11
83 62359Payton Creger 8Rock Island Edison 18:24 9:12
84 63 15Gracie Laban 8Bett 18:24 9:12
85 64205Brylee Rathe 8North Scott 18:27 9:14
86 65 90Chloe Ellis 8Clinton 18:29 9:15
87 117Emma Detoye 7Davenport 18:33 9:17
88 66370Alaina Saunders 7Rock Island Edison 18:37 9:19
89 234Vienna Batdorf 7PV 18:43 9:22
90 67450McKenzey Curtis 7Muscatine 18:47 9:24
91 68 89Brooklyn Cooley 8Clinton 18:47 9:24
92 198Scarlett Bunce 7North Scott 18:50 9:25
93 254Katie Koester 7PV 18:51 9:26
94 69455Annabelle Hessling 8Muscatine 18:58 9:29
95 247Victoria Hansel 8PV 18:59 9:30
96 267Sophie Seamer 7PV 19:00 9:30
97 272Melanie Taylor 7PV 19:01 9:31
98 466Zuri Middagh 8Muscatine 19:06 9:33
99 201Morgan Manthey 8North Scott 19:18 9:39

100 451Tenley Tovar 7Muscatine 19:22 9:41
101 176Genevieve Talley 7Geneseo 19:24 9:42
102 132Valentina West 8Davenport 19:27 9:44
103 70371Mariah Sierra 8Rock Island Edison 19:32 9:46
104 71374Chloe Wiese 8Rock Island Edison 19:42 9:51
105 114Sasha Casillas 7Davenport 19:48 9:54
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106 112Sophia Birkmeier 8Davenport 19:53 9:57
107 19Lauren Pitzer 7Bett 19:54 9:57
108 1Allison Adrian 8Bett 19:56 9:58
109 72373Kelsie Wagner 7Rock Island Edison 19:57 9:59
110 9Ella Erickson 7Bett 20:0210:01
111 116Hayden Cummings 7Davenport 20:0410:02
112 73472Lulu O'Melia 8Rock Island Washington20:0510:03
113 453Cynovia Hessling 8Muscatine 20:0610:03
114 74 68Jadyn Ruggeberg 7Central DeWitt 20:0610:03
115 75 70Lia VanHorn 8Central DeWitt 20:0810:04
116 454Laina Wheeler 8Muscatine 20:1010:05
117 367Charda Peniston 8Rock Island Edison 20:1210:06
118 261Reese Petterson 7PV 20:1910:10
119 238Emma Christensen 7PV 20:2710:14
120 64Evalyn House 8Central DeWitt 20:2810:14
121 204Payshence Price 8North Scott 20:3810:19
122 16Anna Lauer 7Bett 20:3910:20
123 253Sophia Kessel 7PV 20:4010:20
124 462Gisselle Rubio 8Muscatine 20:4110:21
125 460Bella Noble 8Muscatine 20:4210:21
126 274Hope Zietlow 8PV 20:5510:28
127 365Jamyiah Hunt 8Rock Island Edison 20:5710:29
128 76 93Tessa Klinkhammer 7Clinton 21:0810:34
129 233Brooklyn Barone 7PV 21:1810:39
130 376Sarah Wilondja 8Rock Island Edison 21:1910:40
131 8Claire DeDecker 7Bett 21:2810:44
132 77 91Stella Jackson 7Clinton 21:2910:45
133 239Joy Dankwah 8PV 21:3010:45
134 449Evelyn Xu 7Muscatine 21:3310:47
135 452Claire Baker 7Muscatine 21:3310:47
136 457Ellis Ferreira 8Muscatine 21:4310:52
137 249Jessica Jangid 8PV 21:4410:52
138 78403Madina Sall 7Wilson 21:4910:55
139 248Lauren Hunter 7PV 21:5310:57
140 461Lilly Longhurst 8Muscatine 21:5510:58
141 244Madelynn Forest 7PV 21:5610:58
142 273Ella Ulmer 7PV 22:0711:04
143 69Aria Soenksen 7Central DeWitt 22:1111:06
144 392Rahmah Al-arjee 8Wilson 22:3411:17
145 79474Eden Lovelady 8Rock Island Washington22:3711:19
146 80473Isabel Ruberg 8Rock Island Washington22:3911:20
147 256Maddison Lemke 8PV 22:5911:30
148 240Olive Dankwah 7PV 23:0011:30
149 175Coralie Randall 7Geneseo 23:0311:32
150 399Ramona Johnson 8Wilson 23:0811:34
151 366Kameryn Neville 8Rock Island Edison 23:1611:38
152 22Maggie Vargas 7Bett 23:1711:39
153 375Zariah Williams 7Rock Island Edison 23:2311:42
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m1 - 35d6b65 - ndb - ip-10-27-0-42/un

154 23Kate Woomert 8Bett 23:3611:48
155 20Samantha Priest 8Bett 24:0012:00
156 21Gabrielle Seeley 8Bett 24:0112:01
157 7Annabelle Conger 7Bett 24:0212:01
158 81 97Kayleanna Foxwell 7Clinton 24:0412:02
159 120Aliyah Essex 7Davenport 24:0812:04
160 17Amelia Lundh 8Bett 24:1212:06
161 82 92Terrisa King 8Clinton 24:2212:11
162 463Bailey Bower 8Muscatine 24:5312:27
163 83468Alyssa Richey 7Rock Island Washington25:1212:36
164 404Eleah Smith 7Wilson 25:1512:38
165 129Ella Rose 7Davenport 25:2012:40
166 364Taylor Huber 7Rock Island Edison 25:3012:45
167 393Natalie Antle 8Wilson 26:5313:27
168 401Aaliyah Parks 7Wilson 26:5713:29
169 361Christiann Hare 8Rock Island Edison 27:2713:44
170 95Adayln Vonderohe 8Clinton 27:2913:45
171 88Ivy Buelow 8Clinton 27:4413:52
172 368Janelle Peniston 7Rock Island Edison 29:2214:41
173 118Bri Doerscher 8Davenport 29:5114:56
174 358Kay Chasatt 7Rock Island Edison 30:0115:01
175 65Audrey Lewis 7Central DeWitt 33:1016:35
176 96Keyanna Woodard 8Clinton 34:5617:28

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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2023 MALE
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    56  Davenport                              (  12:14  1:01:07   1:19)
=====================================================
  1      2    135 Ben Barnds             8   11:32
  2      6    137 Jackson Connors        8   12:06
  3      7    143 Reece Moeller          8   12:14
  4     15    146 Emmett Revell-Beck     8   12:24
  5     26    138 Kaedyn Garnica         8   12:51
  6   ( 32)   139 Spencer Hall           8   12:59
  7   ( 54)   136 Jacob Barton           8   14:02

  2.    68  Bett                                   (  12:19  1:01:34   1:25)
=====================================================
  1      1     24 Dawson Allen           8   11:24
  2      9     41 Kyler Hernandez        8   12:15
  3     14     60 Garrett Willey         8   12:23
  4     21     42 Andrew Honn            8   12:43
  5     23     55 Nolan Raabe            7   12:49
  6   ( 27)    28 Owen Blades            8   12:52
  7   ( 45)    35 Augustus Crouch        8   13:36

  3.    99  PV                                     (  12:40  1:03:16   0:38)
=====================================================
  1     10    302 Griffynn Evans         8   12:17
  2     19    279 Joe Allen              7   12:38
  3     20    305 Connor Feehan          7   12:40
  4     22    341 Augie Prior            7   12:46
  5     28    331 Dexter Needham         8   12:55
  6   ( 29)   289 Robert Broughton       8   12:56
  7   ( 30)   343 Matthew Sargent        8   12:57

  4.   123  Wilson                                 (  12:44  1:03:37   1:13)
=====================================================
  1      4    410 Carter Castel          8   11:56
  2     17    426 Benjamin Tocco         8   12:28
  3     33    415 Ben Larson             8   13:00
  4     34    411 Daevion Dew            8   13:04
  5     35    407 Alex Beck              8   13:09
  6   ( 44)   420 Derek Nelson           7   13:31
  7   ( 61)   424 Christophe Sivertsen   7   14:10

  5.   144  North Scott                            (  12:58  1:04:48   2:06)
=====================================================
  1      5    218 Trevor Matthaidess     8   11:58
  2     18    227 Ezekiel Skyles         8   12:31
  3     24    229 Miles Unwin            7   12:50
  4     41    231 Camden Wenck           7   13:25
  5     56    221 Kallen Rohlf           8   14:04
  6   ( 57)   220 Asher Reese            7   14:06
  7   ( 63)   212 Cooper Esch            7   14:14

  6.   145  Dixon                                  (  12:54  1:04:29   1:48)
=====================================================
  1      3    162 Ethan Carter           7   11:42
  2     25    159 Landon Aldridge        8   12:51
  3     37    164 LeRoy Higley           8   13:13
  4     38    163 Jaron Greve            7   13:13
  5     42    160 Griffin Arduini        7   13:30
  6   ( 60)   161 Jense Atkinson         7   14:08
  7   ( 65)   166 Ben Ragan              7   14:58

  7.   162  Geneseo                                (  13:07  1:05:35   1:43)
=====================================================
  1     12    187 Kael McCord            8   12:18
  2     16    188 Micah Nicke            8   12:26
  3     31    180 Henley Bourne          8   12:58
  4     50    183 Aidan Daly             8   13:52
  5     53    179 Fritz Bolme            8   14:01
  6   ( 58)   189 Liam Osborn            8   14:06
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  7   ( 59)   186 Vance Hansen           8   14:07

  8.   226  Clinton                                (  13:37  1:08:02   0:39)
=====================================================
  1     39    101 Brecken Lemke          7   13:15
  2     40    111 Micah Tague            7   13:17
  3     47    102 Maddox Mojeiko         7   13:47
  4     49     99 Lakin Jess             7   13:49
  5     51    100 Owen Kokjohn           7   13:54
  6   ( 55)   107 Roger Schumacher       7   14:03
  7   ( 74)   103 Titus Moody            7   16:12

  9.   248  Muscatine                              (  13:58  1:09:48   2:57)
=====================================================
  1      8    442 Aiden Bullock          8   12:14
  2     48    447 Santiago Diaz          8   13:47
  3     62    443 Jayadev Balachandar    8   14:13
  4     64    445 Gavin Burton           8   14:23
  5     66    446 Carter Gordon          8   15:11
  6   ( 72)   437 Salomon Sanchez        7   15:54
  7   ( 78)   444 Joseph Wimmer          8   16:40

 10.   281  Rock Island Edison                     (  15:12  1:15:59   5:30)
=====================================================
  1     11    384 Nolan Jared            8   12:18
  2     43    386 Kevin Mitchell         8   13:31
  3     71    389 Benjamin Pothoven      6   15:52
  4     77    391 Maximus Vroman         6   16:30
  5     79    378 Nate DeMarlie          8   17:48
  6   ( 82)   385 Jua Vay Koffa          7   20:09
  7   ( 83)   380 Paul Ehimwenman        7   20:29

 11.   286  Rock Island Washington                 (  15:22  1:16:50   6:37)
=====================================================
  1     13    483 Cylar Smith            8   12:18
  2     52    482 Steven Hernandez       8   13:58
  3     68    475 Oliver Cooley          7   15:29
  4     73    478 Jackson Franks         7   16:10
  5     80    481 Eli Stanforth          7   18:55
  6   ( 81)   476 Soren Hoffeditz        7   19:01
  7   ( 84)   484 Donald Fisher          8   21:20

 12.   288  Central DeWitt                         (  14:45  1:13:42   2:35)
=====================================================
  1     36     87 Cameron Zimmer         8   13:13
  2     46     76 Lane Johnston          7   13:45
  3     67     71 Cooper Barber          8   15:15
  4     69     85 Drew Stroud            8   15:41
  5     70     81 Benjamin Paarmann      8   15:48
  6   ( 75)    74 James Garrison         7   16:15
  7   ( 76)    83 Brody Smith            8   16:23

IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
PVJH Invitational

male

PlaceTmPlNo.FirstName GradeSchool T2 Pace
1 1 24Dawson Allen 8Bett 11:24 5:42
2 2135Ben Barnds 8Davenport 11:32 5:46
3 3162Ethan Carter 7Dixon 11:42 5:51
4 4410Carter Castel 8Wilson 11:56 5:58
5 5218Trevor Matthaidess 8North Scott 11:58 5:59
6 6137Jackson Connors 8Davenport 12:06 6:03
7 7143Reece Moeller 8Davenport 12:14 6:07
8 8442Aiden Bullock 8Muscatine 12:14 6:07
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9 9 41Kyler Hernandez 8Bett 12:15 6:08
10 10302Griffynn Evans 8PV 12:17 6:09
11 11384Nolan Jared 8Rock Island Edison 12:18 6:09
12 12187Kael McCord 8Geneseo 12:18 6:09
13 13483Cylar Smith 8Rock Island Washington12:18 6:09
14 14 60Garrett Willey 8Bett 12:23 6:12
15 15146Emmett Revell-Beck 8Davenport 12:24 6:12
16 16188Micah Nicke 8Geneseo 12:26 6:13
17 17426Benjamin Tocco 8Wilson 12:28 6:14
18 18227Ezekiel Skyles 8North Scott 12:31 6:16
19 19279Joe Allen 7PV 12:38 6:19
20 20305Connor Feehan 7PV 12:40 6:20
21 21 42Andrew Honn 8Bett 12:43 6:22
22 22341Augie Prior 7PV 12:46 6:23
23 23 55Nolan Raabe 7Bett 12:49 6:25
24 24229Miles Unwin 7North Scott 12:50 6:25
25 25159Landon Aldridge 8Dixon 12:51 6:26
26 26138Kaedyn Garnica 8Davenport 12:51 6:26
27 27 28Owen Blades 8Bett 12:52 6:26
28 28331Dexter Needham 8PV 12:55 6:28
29 29289Robert Broughton 8PV 12:56 6:28
30 30343Matthew Sargent 8PV 12:57 6:29
31 322Jack Kresowik 8PV 12:57 6:29
32 31180Henley Bourne 8Geneseo 12:58 6:29
33 283Ibraheem Baig 7PV 12:59 6:30
34 32139Spencer Hall 8Davenport 12:59 6:30
35 33415Ben Larson 8Wilson 13:00 6:30
36 34411Daevion Dew 8Wilson 13:04 6:32
37 35407Alex Beck 8Wilson 13:09 6:35
38 36 87Cameron Zimmer 8Central DeWitt 13:13 6:37
39 37164LeRoy Higley 8Dixon 13:13 6:37
40 38163Jaron Greve 7Dixon 13:13 6:37
41 39101Brecken Lemke 7Clinton 13:15 6:38
42 40 111Micah Tague 7Clinton 13:17 6:39
43 41231Camden Wenck 7North Scott 13:25 6:43
44 347Roman Stocking 8PV 13:28 6:44
45 42160Griffin Arduini 7Dixon 13:30 6:45
46 43386Kevin Mitchell 8Rock Island Edison 13:31 6:46
47 44420Derek Nelson 7Wilson 13:31 6:46
48 45 35Augustus Crouch 8Bett 13:36 6:48
49 46 76Lane Johnston 7Central DeWitt 13:45 6:53
50 47102Maddox Mojeiko 7Clinton 13:47 6:54
51 48447Santiago Diaz 8Muscatine 13:47 6:54
52 49 99Lakin Jess 7Clinton 13:49 6:55
53 50183Aidan Daly 8Geneseo 13:52 6:56
54 51100Owen Kokjohn 7Clinton 13:54 6:57
55 52482Steven Hernandez 8Rock Island Washington13:58 6:59
56 353Amrit Wattal 8PV 14:00 7:00
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57 53179Fritz Bolme 8Geneseo 14:01 7:01
58 54136Jacob Barton 8Davenport 14:02 7:01
59 55107Roger Schumacher 7Clinton 14:03 7:02
60 56221Kallen Rohlf 8North Scott 14:04 7:02
61 57220Asher Reese 7North Scott 14:06 7:03
62 58189Liam Osborn 8Geneseo 14:06 7:03
63 59186Vance Hansen 8Geneseo 14:07 7:04
64 60161Jense Atkinson 7Dixon 14:08 7:04
65 61424Christophe Sivertsen 7Wilson 14:10 7:05
66 31Justin Brown 8Bett 14:13 7:07
67 62443Jayadev Balachandar 8Muscatine 14:13 7:07
68 63212Cooper Esch 7North Scott 14:14 7:07
69 27Jakob Beadel 8Bett 14:22 7:11
70 25Santiago Alvarado 8Bett 14:22 7:11
71 64445Gavin Burton 8Muscatine 14:23 7:12
72 141Bryan Lohf 8Davenport 14:23 7:12
73 57Hayden Sullivan 8Bett 14:27 7:14
74 421Bobby Nelson 8Wilson 14:30 7:15
75 33Connor Cewe 7Bett 14:36 7:18
76 425Sylvester Staples, Jr. 7Wilson 14:42 7:21
77 327Evan Lino Montes 7PV 14:45 7:23
78 182Greyson Claerhout 8Geneseo 14:54 7:27
79 354Griffin Welling 8PV 14:56 7:28
80 65166Ben Ragan 7Dixon 14:58 7:29
81 313Dillon Hofstadter 7PV 15:00 7:30
82 280Mustafaa Alshaibi 8PV 15:00 7:30
83 429Myles Wandrey 8Wilson 15:00 7:30
84 50Jackson Neighbor 8Bett 15:06 7:33
85 66446Carter Gordon 8Muscatine 15:11 7:36
86 67 71Cooper Barber 8Central DeWitt 15:15 7:38
87 224Hayden Schmidt 7North Scott 15:15 7:38
88 230Max Vannorsdel 8North Scott 15:16 7:38
89 223Mason Schaapveld 7North Scott 15:16 7:38
90 38Jonathan Fritz 7Bett 15:17 7:39
91 193Kain Stroud 7Geneseo 15:20 7:40
92 314Chase Hunnemuller 8PV 15:20 7:40
93 317Bennett Jess 7PV 15:26 7:43
94 47Luke Leavitt 8Bett 15:27 7:44
95 68475Oliver Cooley 7Rock Island Washington15:29 7:45
96 39Cassius Gunderson 8Bett 15:31 7:46
97 195Patrick Versluis 8Geneseo 15:31 7:46
98 321Blake Kempen 7PV 15:32 7:46
99 276Aarav Ahuja 8PV 15:37 7:49

100 142Avery Mielke 7Davenport 15:40 7:50
101 69 85Drew Stroud 8Central DeWitt 15:41 7:51
102 319Dylan Jones 7PV 15:41 7:51
103 213Gavin Grimm 7North Scott 15:45 7:53
104 191Mark Shoemaker 7Geneseo 15:48 7:54
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105 70 81Benjamin Paarmann 8Central DeWitt 15:48 7:54
106 349Ethan Trujillo 8PV 15:50 7:55
107 286Pranav Bhardwaj 7PV 15:52 7:56
108 71389Benjamin Pothoven 6Rock Island Edison 15:52 7:56
109 284Briton Bailey 8PV 15:52 7:56
110 216Kayne Lucier 7North Scott 15:54 7:57
111 72437Salomon Sanchez 7Muscatine 15:54 7:57
112 356Levi Zimmerman 7PV 15:55 7:58
113 288Andrew Broughton 7PV 15:55 7:58
114 59Ethan Waugh 8Bett 15:56 7:58
115 148Kian Spalding 8Davenport 15:58 7:59
116 144Jabrie Naguina 8Davenport 16:04 8:02
117 211Edem Ebizo 7North Scott 16:04 8:02
118 428Laye Vishwakarma 8Wilson 16:06 8:03
119 73478Jackson Franks 7Rock Island Washington16:10 8:05
120 414Luke Hoogheem 7Wilson 16:11 8:06
121 74103Titus Moody 7Clinton 16:12 8:06
122 298George Dixon 7PV 16:14 8:07
123 75 74James Garrison 7Central DeWitt 16:15 8:08
124 309Nishant Gudipati 7PV 16:15 8:08
125 49James Murray 7Bett 16:17 8:09
126 294Grant Clair 7PV 16:18 8:09
127 54Brooks Price 8Bett 16:21 8:11
128 76 83Brody Smith 8Central DeWitt 16:23 8:12
129 329Charlie Mausser 7PV 16:29 8:15
130 346Anders Sommer 7PV 16:29 8:15
131 77391Maximus Vroman 6Rock Island Edison 16:30 8:15
132 339Vihaan Pila 7PV 16:31 8:16
133 110Vinnie Srp 8Clinton 16:31 8:16
134 337Joey Petersen 7PV 16:34 8:17
135 104Isaiah Perez 7Clinton 16:36 8:18
136 56Xander Sharp 8Bett 16:37 8:19
137 417Ayden Long 7Wilson 16:37 8:19
138 78444Joseph Wimmer 8Muscatine 16:40 8:20
139 34Thatcher Crawford 7Bett 16:40 8:20
140 78Jacob Marvin 8Central DeWitt 16:41 8:21
141 106Miles Schneeberger 7Clinton 16:44 8:22
142 26Grayson Barr 7Bett 16:50 8:25
143 318Ethan Jett 7PV 16:51 8:26
144 214Rylan Grimm 8North Scott 16:52 8:26
145 192Kais Sproston 7Geneseo 16:53 8:27
146 419Ian Milligan 8Wilson 16:57 8:29
147 48Henry Moran 7Bett 16:58 8:29
148 441Joshua Metzger 7Muscatine 16:58 8:29
149 108Cael Schwarz 8Clinton 16:59 8:30
150 79Easton Meyers 8Central DeWitt 16:59 8:30
151 409Jude Cassini 7Wilson 17:00 8:30
152 355Andre Weng 7PV 17:00 8:30
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153 299Brendan Dougherty 8PV 17:02 8:31
154 335Ryan Osler 7PV 17:03 8:32
155 285Salim Bazaraa 8PV 17:04 8:32
156 416Owen LeMaster 7Wilson 17:06 8:33
157 334Keagan O'Brien 8PV 17:09 8:35
158 320Creighton Josie 7PV 17:09 8:35
159 412Nathaniel Dudek 8Wilson 17:10 8:35
160 324Charan Kukkadapu 8PV 17:17 8:39
161 340Sawyer Polacek 7PV 17:19 8:40
162 311Dax Hall 8PV 17:24 8:42
163 293Andrew Carleton 8PV 17:24 8:42
164 332Owen Neumann 7PV 17:34 8:47
165 206Drake Amhof 7North Scott 17:40 8:50
166 433Henry Engelkemier 7Muscatine 17:44 8:52
167 79378Nate DeMarlie 8Rock Island Edison 17:48 8:54
168 134Dalton Allendorf 7Davenport 17:51 8:56
169 548awmam haroun 7wilson 17:53 8:57
170 207Brennon Boeding 7North Scott 17:54 8:57
171 217Colin Luckritz 7North Scott 17:56 8:58
172 282Vishnu Avulapati 7PV 17:57 8:59
173 277Abhiram Akella 7PV 17:57 8:59
174 448Nathan Canada 8Muscatine 17:58 8:59
175 147Arron "AJ" Rietz 7Davenport 18:06 9:03
176 326Vincent Leon 8PV 18:06 9:03
177 300Isaac Earel 7PV 18:07 9:04
178 440Brayden Walker 7Muscatine 18:10 9:05
179 325Emmerson Langan 7PV 18:12 9:06
180 86Porter Vopatek 7Central DeWitt 18:12 9:06
181 149Liam Welte 8Davenport 18:13 9:07
182 287Cooper Brimmer 7PV 18:15 9:08
183 208Logan Carney 7North Scott 18:15 9:08
184 52Aysa O'Grady 7Bett 18:16 9:08
185 301Colten England 7PV 18:21 9:11
186 58Ashten Truitt 7Bett 18:22 9:11
187 32Levi Cabrera 7Bett 18:27 9:14
188 306Brody Fender 7PV 18:32 9:16
189 290Louis Brown 7PV 18:33 9:17
190 44Bradyn Kolar 7Bett 18:47 9:24
191 434Carter Dorton 7Muscatine 18:49 9:25
192 98Henry Bell 7Clinton 18:51 9:26
193 439Kahne Douglas 7Muscatine 18:52 9:26
194 80481Eli Stanforth 7Rock Island Washington18:55 9:28
195 278Joseph Akers 7PV 19:00 9:30
196 81476Soren Hoffeditz 7Rock Island Washington19:01 9:31
197 30Trevor Borland 7Bett 19:01 9:31
198 140Tyler Hayman 7Davenport 19:04 9:32
199 37Liam Eriksson 8Bett 19:08 9:34
200 40Josh Hedrick 7Bett 19:12 9:36
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201 228Lachlan Suarez 7North Scott 19:12 9:36
202 36Jacob Driever 7Bett 19:14 9:37
203 350Sachin Vaidya 7PV 19:14 9:37
204 352Hagen Vining 7PV 19:20 9:40
205 194Ean Tank 7Geneseo 19:21 9:41
206 333Ishan Nunnewar 7PV 19:31 9:46
207 338Isaac Pielak 7PV 19:32 9:46
208 75Bastian Green 7Central DeWitt 19:34 9:47
209 408Anthony Campagna 7Wilson 19:40 9:50
210 72Ethan Daniels 7Central DeWitt 19:49 9:55
211 84Colby Stoker 7Central DeWitt 19:53 9:57
212 315Ibrahim Hussain 8PV 20:0610:03
213 82385Jua Vay Koffa 7Rock Island Edison 20:0910:05
214 423Nodir Sirojev 8Wilson 20:0910:05
215 413Parker Hahn 7Wilson 20:1210:06
216 80Lucas Nelson 7Central DeWitt 20:2010:10
217 422Michael Patterson 7Wilson 20:2510:13
218 303Danny Fah 7PV 20:2610:13
219 83380Paul Ehimwenman 7Rock Island Edison 20:2910:15
220 292Sergio Canavate 7PV 20:3010:15
221 73Evan Daniels 7Central DeWitt 20:4010:20
222 383PJ Jackson 8Rock Island Edison 20:4610:23
223 328Liam Mann 7PV 20:4610:23
224 304Aiden Faulhaber 7PV 20:5510:28
225 312Henry Hinnant 7PV 20:5610:28
226 344Aarush Siddamshetty 7PV 21:1610:38
227 84484Donald Fisher 8Rock Island Washington21:2010:40
228 105Blake Pessman 7Clinton 21:2610:43
229 222Jacob Rupe 8North Scott 21:2710:44
230 82Griffin Reed 8Central DeWitt 21:3010:45
231 210Gabriel Duncan 7North Scott 21:3810:49
232 77Weston Lange 7Central DeWitt 21:4010:50
233 345Bentley Smith 7PV 21:5010:55
234 427Cooper Tubbs 7Wilson 21:5010:55
235 185Bryce Gillespie 7Geneseo 21:5610:58
236 225Brayden Shady 8North Scott 22:0111:01
237 390Josue Ramos 8Rock Island Edison 22:1111:06
238 369gabe wright 8Rock Island Edison 22:1511:08
239 145Emmett Pracht 8Davenport 22:1811:09
240 480Jean Twizere 7Rock Island Washington22:1911:10
241 295Ari Collins 8PV 22:5111:26
242 432William Venzon 7Muscatine 23:0411:32
243 342Gabriel Rasgado Lopez 7PV 23:2711:44
244 109Brodey Simmons 7Clinton 23:4611:53
245 351Cayden Varcho 7PV 23:5011:55
246 381Jeremiah Evans 8Rock Island Edison 23:5811:59
247 45Mitchell Kunz 7Bett 24:0012:00
248 43Logan Johnston 7Bett 24:0412:02
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249 388Preston Mullens 7Rock Island Edison 24:3612:18
250 296Michael Dais 8PV 24:4712:24
251 53Colton Paulsen 8Bett 25:0612:33
252 297Ehyden Davis 7PV 25:1212:36
253 291Sushanth Burugu 7PV 25:4312:52
254 330Ethan Merrell 8PV 27:3413:47
255 379Chase Drowns 8Rock Island Edison 27:5513:58
256 479Owen Chapman 7Rock Island Washington28:4014:20
257 316Guna Inturi 7PV 29:3614:48
258 215Owen Keppy 8North Scott 32:4016:20
259 418Jack McCoy 7Wilson 35:4317:52

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

 

https://endresultcompany.com/
https://endresultcompany.com/
https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
https://onlineracecalendar.com/

	pv ms girls
	pv ms boys

